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THE INDUSTRIAL NETWORK COMPANY

608MFX
608MFX-ST 10/100BaseTX <6 100BaseFX <2
(ST - 2Km )
608MFXE-ST-15 10/100BaseTX <6 100BaseFX <2
(ST - 15Km )
608MFXE-ST-40 10/100BaseTX <6 100BaseFX <2
(ST - 40Km )
608MFXE-ST-80 10/100BaseTX <6 100BaseFX <2
(ST - 80Km )
10BaseT > Cat3
MAC 7,000 100BaseTX > Cat5
100BaseFX 50 62.5/125um
4us 7 9/125um
300ms
2km* 15km** 40Km** 80km**
13.65 (5.50°) TX -19dBm | -15dBm | -5dBm -5dBm
21.70 855« RX -32dBm | -29dBm | -34dBm | -34dBm
6.90 2.75¢ 1310nm | 1310nm | 1310nm | 1550nm
14 g 308lbs .
18 32vDC
1000mA@24V 10cm
10.5AMp/7Tms@24V 254cm
0 60 FCC Part 15 Class A, CE, UL Listed, CSA,
40 80 CLASS |, DIV 2, GROUPS AB,C,D, T4
10 9
0 10,000 0  3000m
200g@10ms ~
1g 10 500Hz 3 @ wxad B
20g 5 200Hz 15s
T103-0023 FLTARFFYLX HAKGANT1-9-13 6 F
TEL : 03-3270-5926  FAX : 03-3245-1695
MTBF 100 ( ) TEL : 06-6946-7751 TEL : 052-581-7291
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